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PLACE NAVE

1 Greg Reindl

2 Sarmuel Smith

3 Al ec Hor necker
4 Chris Gardner

5 Brian Witfield
6 Josh Wi ght

7 Jacques Moreno
8 Ron Thomasson
9 Scott Kukel

10 Dyl an Fehr man
11 Par ker MVey

12 Gavi n Baker

13 Cint Boston

14 Ni ck Col eman

15 Bryce Wodworth
16 Konner Benos

17 Ryan Hort

18 St ephen Haas

19 Tj Chrysler

20 Brenden Jarvis
21 Robert Tyrrell-Ead
22 Kevin Mercy

23 Jon M chael Sullivan
24 M chael Coyne
25 Andrew M|l er
26 Ti m Jenki ns

27 Davi d Rot henbur ger
28 Geg Haller

29 Sophi a Fernal d
30 Reed Jones

31 Cammy Sar gent
32 Robert Ni kont
33 Aivia Treitnan
34 Wal her Denton
35 Jon Duuar ney

36 Grant Cozart

37 Trevin Jarvis
38 Greg Onofrio

39 Davi d Hoesly

40 Erik Zeitlow
41 Sophi a Wibben
42 Jack Day

43 Jace Pivonka

44 Christian Masters
45 Jaycob Mann

46 Steve Krebs

47 Jeshurun Smal |
48 Kat el yn Shi pnan
49 Davi d Boggs

50 Sage Weel an

51 Nyl a Chanberlin
52 Sayl or Sargent
53 Austin Coyne

54 Eliza Vanwetter
55 Morgan Effrein
56 Ryan Jones

57 Dyl an Jacob

58 Any Leasure

59 Sam Bur r ows

60 Theresa Mers
61 Kyl e Col eman

62 Et han Harrol d
63 Nat al i e Vandyke
64 Evan Ami down
65 David Bilyeu

66 Dustin GCssello
67 Austin Wite

68 Emily Gal | egos- Francks
69 Morgan Schilling
70 Zach Sanmon

71 Tom M| ler

72 Daniel Divittorio
73 Madi son Tar box
74 Hannah Li vi ngst on
75 Emma Ebel i ng

76 Tarah Shal | enber ger
77 Si ena Dute

78 Max Pi vonka

79 Mark Wbodwor t h
80 Thomas Murray
81 Ray Bl um

82 Layne Poskie

83 Ni kki Strickler
84 Dustin Sargent
85 Kristen O Brien
86 Jenny McDani el
87 Tim Sul l'ivan

88 Hai l ey WI de

89 Ky Hor necker

90 Jani ne Hay

91 Leah Donnel |y
92 Bob Van Wetter
93 Tayl or Luse

94 Eva Anderson

95 W1 MDaniel
96 Frank Trujillo
97 Warren Eaton

98 Sean Carl son

99 Al exi e Budof f
100 Payton Gabri el

0-99

0-99

0-99

0-99

0-99

0-99

18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:

"TOTAL P

POOPROOPON NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNO2222R22022RR220R20RR20R220222202222000aqaa

Generated September 17, 2024 at 10:21 PM

1/4



Ram Run 5K - 5K - results

OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAVE

101 Kurt Bair

102 Callae O Hara
103  Tracy Abell

104 I sabel Fernald
105 Geg Oson

106 Susan Secrest
107 Jol ene Janus

108 Boe Sinms

109 Matt Peterson
110 Joe Aragon

111 Levi Ebeling

112 Et han Schi ck

113 Savannah Arner
114 Chris Mirray

115 Bob Schaefer

116 Kristi M kkel son
117 Kevin Kruse

118 John Meyer

119 M chael Stricker
120 Dan Ais

121 Hal I i e Coyne

122 Renee Kl ocek

123 Kasey Kl ocek

124 Anna Barr

125 M chael a Smal |
126 Tiffani Hairfield
127 St even Janus

128  WII Fuller

129 Rebecca Sammon
130 Jd High

131 Denni s Pol acek
132 Patrick Watriss
133  Trace Ml berry
134  Jennifer Anderson
135 Kay Munn

136 Harrison Fuller
137 Tracy Csavina
138 Roi sent Wt of
139 Brian Chevalier
140 David Yarrington
141 Tammy Mercy

142 Sierra Stowel |
143 Kel I'y Hutchins
144 Julia Tayl or

145 Sierra Martin
146 Kyl e Dol ven

147  Antoni a Hardy
148 Braquel l e Cal |l ey
149 Chl oe Ander son
150 Ni ¢ Rei ndl

151  Geoff High

152 Eri ka Jacob

153  Tom Wal sh

154 Susan Day

155 Stuart Freeman
156 Sarah Jones

157  Christina Makutura
158  John Hutchins
159 Mar k Ander son
160 Tyl er Pickett
161 Camer on Ander son
162 Ryan Dor sey

163 Li sa Fel ker

164 Tyl er Dorsey

165 Doug Naes

166 Koby Beaul i eu
167 Joshua Ranirez
168 Scott Tran

169 Dave d eason

170 Betty Hosler

171 Laura Wi ngar dt
172 Any Sar gent

173 Cade Casterline
174 Li ndsey Roberts
175 Erin Sweeney

176 WIIl dis

177  Jennifer Edwards
178 Nol an Peet

179 Jack Turner

180 Hei di Hutchins
181  Gene WIson

182  Travis Larkin
183 Joe Furman

184 Sam Budof f

185 Mark Gsborn

186 Kat heri ne Heuschen
187 M chel | e Del pi ccol o
188 Brennen Baker
189 Mark Tinm

190 Jeanne Stongle
191 Kirk Jacob

192 Mchelle O ark
193 Aaron Cark

194 Jana McVey

195 Eri k Evans

196 Mackenzi e Schal | er
197 Br ookl yn Gaf f ner
198 Hannah Hank

199 Ali Lews

200  Abigail Hank
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201 Del aney Benard
202 Li ndsey West
203 Scott West

204 Any Evans

205 Dal e Shal | enber ger
206 Samant ha Noel
207 Col e Kring

208 Madi son G eci orka
209 Leah Maeding
210 Kevin Farris
211  Col ton Anderson
212 Ri ck Steigerwald
213 Toni Budof f

214 Li sa Kring

215 Tarryn Wl son
216  Amanda Rankin
217 Morgan Ericsson
218 Brett Edwards
219 M chael Young
220 Terri Naes

221 Di ane Edler

222 Di ane Steigerwal d
223 Lena Boucher
224 Charl es Powel |
225 Russel | WIliams
226 Shawna Dor sey
227 Don Long

228  Ti m Dowdel |

229 Lori Jones

230 El i zabet h Baker
231 Jane W ater

232 Li berty Boston
233 Kenneth M1 ler
234  Sydney Gosage
235 Kel si Berunen
236 Sterling Martinez
237 Et han Hosl er
238 Rosel i e Janes
239 Patrik Ericsson
240 I sabel Stidham
241  Anna Ericsson
242 Davi d Maedi ng
243 Dana Pet ersen
244 Watt Peterson
245 Noah M ncer

246 Dyl an Stei nke
247  Jonas Boucher
248 Mal I ary Hi gh
249 Jeff Kring

250 Mor gan Brady
251 Brooke Thonpson
252 Heat her Boston
253 Renae Col eman
254 Mel i ssa Johnson
255 M ke Watt

256 Logan Ti nm

257  Teresa Powel |
258 Lacey Korsneyer
259 Tracy Korsneyer
260 Anna MacAsi nag
261 Jennifer Friedrichs
262 M chel e Lehnan
263 Vy Duong

264 Laurie Codshal |
265 Chance Sichneller
266 Jereny Pickett
267 Deni se Ramirez
268 Dan Casterline
269 Heat her Watt
270 Moni que Ammi down
271 Alex Archuleta
272 Patrick Little
273 Mel i nda Hei ner
274 Nat han Hei ner
275 Susan G aess
276  Sydney Maybury
277 Hannah Long

278 Bill Meyer

279 Sam Meyer

280 Mari ne Wal sh
281 Kg Qui ntana

282  Jeff Pickett
283 Mary Beth Pickett
284 Sarah Luse

285 Allison Ais
286 diviadis

287  Sophie Mrgan
288 Caroline Faller
289 Dean Sar gent
290 Jen Sargent

291 Bob Rei ndl

292 Karen Kerksi ek
293 Renee Lile

294 Caire Meyer
295 Kylie Brocknmire
296 Tayl or Dowd

297 Ashlee Hill

298 Hal ei gh Vigil
299 Jill Masters
300 Kevin Masters
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Robert Frazier
Chuck Fi sher
Caneron Vigil
Geg Frazier
Angel a Nesbi t
Warren Siegert
Antony Siegert
Any Dowd

Annetta Yarrington
Makena Mbore
Bernie Costa
Matt Costa

Bruce Bender

Hol | y Boucher
Cari ssa Graham
M chael a Meer asi nag
Allison Siegert
Sandra Bal es
Bill Bales
Sanant ha Day

Ken Yoder

Annal i e Janes
Debbi e Cbrien

M chel I e Brozovich
Mary Divittorio
Cam Mor gan

Any Hank

Austin Crunb
Sharm Crunb

Shei l a Furman
Jillian Stongle
M chel | e Fontes
Jessi Dettnan
Ma Vitale
Adriana Frazier
Mel i ssa Umschei d
John Anderson
Liz Lile

Jares Lile
Tanara Shal | enber ger
Lexi e Kagi yama
Carol e Kagi yana
Eli zabeth Sul livan
Sharon Lee

Karin M1ler
Jaiden M ler
Tasha Jor genson
Lesl ey Chevalier
Sandy Kruse
Carol W/ sey
Mchelle Profitt
Liz Mirray
Andrew Chi shol m
Nat e Hal | ahan
Stacey Freeman
Amanda MacAsi nag
Daphney Peterson
Ti not hy Pal ese
Greg Pal ese

Bar bara Anberg
Cyndi Gerrard
Leann Page

Eli zabeth Schilling
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